Lexmark X560n
Colourful efficiency for medium-sized workgroups!
X560dn
fax
scan
colour
copy
print

Meters (10,170 Feet), Humidity: 15 to 85%
Relative Humidity
Ordering Information
Part #	 Model
0014A1040	 Lexmark X560nLexmark X560n
Part #	 Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
0X560H2KG	 X560 Black High Yield Print Cartridge
0X560H2CG	 X560 Cyan High Yield Print Cartridge
0X560H2MG	 X560 Magenta High Yield Print Cartridge
0X560H2YG	 X560 Yellow High Yield Print Cartridge
0X560A2CG	 X560 Cyan Print Cartridge
0X560A2MG	 X560 Magenta Print Cartridge
0X560A2YG	 X560 Yellow Print Cartridge
Part #	 Paper & Transparencies
0012A8241	 Professional Color Laser Transparencies, A4
0012A5951	 Glossy Laser Paper, A4 (200)
0012A5950	 Glossy Laser Paper, Letter (200)